
2025 Ladies Club Tournament

July 13, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

2025 Ladies Club Tournament

Pos. Player R1 R2 Total
Gross

1 Missy Haynes-1st Flight (Champion) 41 48 89
2 Felicia "Fish" Van Vark-1st Flight (2nd) 47 45 92
3 Dawn Smith-1st Flight (3rd) 53 44 97
4 Cam Wignall 50 48 98
5 Sam Lease 47 51 98
6 Laurie Boell 46 53 99
7 Kim Schainker 47 52 99
8 Jackie Padellford-2nd Flight (1st) 54 46 100
9 Megan Teeple-2nd Flight (2nd) 54 48 102

10 Kaitlin Burns-2nd Flight (3rd) 50 52 102
11 Tracey Murphy 53 50 103
12 Makenna Van Veen 56 48 104
13 Molly Jenkins 56 49 105
14 Andrea Steenhoek - 3rd Flight (1st) 57 49 106
15 Sam Allison-Rodriguez-3rd Flight (2nd) 57 50 107
16 Amber Hutchinson-3rd Flight (3rd) 54 54 108
17 Whitney Munkwitz 58 51 109
18 Kelsey Roberts 60 49 109
19 Sydney Algreen 56 53 109
20 Alicia Briles-4th Flight (1st) 62 49 111
21 Kendra Kane-4th Flight (2nd) 60 51 111
22 Rita Van Veen-4th Flight (3rd) 54 61 115
23 Tonya Farver 54 62 116
24 Jan Van Ryswyk 58 60 118
25 Jo Lovette 57 61 118
26 Melissa Chipps-5th Flight (1st) 55 65 120
27 Sonia Allison-Rodriguez -5th Flight (2nd) 61 60 121
28 Cindy Boyink-5th Flight (3rd) 64 58 122
29 Dana Boner 65 66 131
30 Holly Miller 71 63 134
31 Riley Wilkie 74 71 145
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2025 Ladies Club Tournament

July 13, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

2025 Ladies Club Tournament (Sun, July 13)

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Missy Haynes-1st Flight (Champion) 41
2 Laurie Boell 46
3 Felicia "Fish" Van Vark-1st Flight (2nd) 47
4 Sam Lease 47
5 Kim Schainker 47
6 Cam Wignall 50
7 Kaitlin Burns-2nd Flight (3rd) 50
8 Tracey Murphy 53
9 Dawn Smith-1st Flight (3rd) 53

10 Tonya Farver 54
11 Jackie Padellford-2nd Flight (1st) 54
12 Amber Hutchinson-3rd Flight (3rd) 54
13 Megan Teeple-2nd Flight (2nd) 54
14 Rita Van Veen-4th Flight (3rd) 54
15 Melissa Chipps-5th Flight (1st) 55
16 Molly Jenkins 56
17 Sydney Algreen 56
18 Makenna Van Veen 56
19 Andrea Steenhoek - 3rd Flight (1st) 57
20 Sam Allison-Rodriguez-3rd Flight (2nd) 57
21 Jo Lovette 57
22 Jan Van Ryswyk 58
23 Whitney Munkwitz 58
24 Kendra Kane-4th Flight (2nd) 60
25 Kelsey Roberts 60
26 Sonia Allison-Rodriguez -5th Flight (2nd) 61
27 Alicia Briles-4th Flight (1st) 62
28 Cindy Boyink-5th Flight (3rd) 64
29 Dana Boner 65
30 Holly Miller 71
31 Riley Wilkie 74

Strokes

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Missy Haynes-1st Flight
(Champion) 41 0 41
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2025 Ladies Club Tournament
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Round 1 Leaderboard

2 Laurie Boell 46 0 46

3 Felicia "Fish" Van Vark-
1st Flight (2nd) 47 0 47

4 Sam Lease 47 0 47
5 Kim Schainker 47 0 47
6 Cam Wignall 50 0 50

7 Kaitlin Burns-2nd Flight
(3rd) 50 0 50

8 Tracey Murphy 53 0 53

9 Dawn Smith-1st Flight
(3rd) 53 0 53

10 Tonya Farver 54 0 54

11 Jackie Padellford-2nd
Flight (1st) 54 0 54

12 Amber Hutchinson-3rd
Flight (3rd) 54 0 54

13 Megan Teeple-2nd
Flight (2nd) 54 0 54

14 Rita Van Veen-4th Flight
(3rd) 54 0 54

15 Melissa Chipps-5th
Flight (1st) 55 0 55

16 Molly Jenkins 56 0 56
17 Sydney Algreen 56 0 56
18 Makenna Van Veen 56 0 56

19 Andrea Steenhoek - 3rd
Flight (1st) 57 0 57

20 Sam Allison-Rodriguez-
3rd Flight (2nd) 57 0 57

21 Jo Lovette 57 0 57
22 Jan Van Ryswyk 58 0 58
23 Whitney Munkwitz 58 0 58

24 Kendra Kane-4th Flight
(2nd) 60 0 60

25 Kelsey Roberts 60 0 60

26 Sonia Allison-Rodriguez
-5th Flight (2nd) 61 0 61

27 Alicia Briles-4th Flight
(1st) 62 0 62

28 Cindy Boyink-5th Flight
(3rd) 64 0 64

29 Dana Boner 65 0 65
30 Holly Miller 71 0 71
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2025 Ladies Club Tournament
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Round 1 Leaderboard

31 Riley Wilkie 74 0 747 11 6 6 11 9 7 5 12                  
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2025 Ladies Club Tournament

July 13, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

2025 Ladies Club Tournament (Sun, July 13)

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Dawn Smith 44
2 Felicia VanVark 45
3 Jackie Padellford 46
4 Megan Teeple 48
5 Makenna Van Veen 48
6 Cam Wignall 48
7 Missy Haynes 48
8 Molly Jenkins 49
9 Alicia Briles 49

10 Kelsey Roberts 49
11 Andrea Steenhoek 49
12 Tracey Murphy 50
13 Sam Allison-Rodriguez 50
14 Whitney Munkwitz 51
15 Sam Lease 51
16 Kendra Kane 51
17 Kaitlin Burns 52
18 Kim Schainker 52
19 Laurie Boell 53
20 Sydney Algreen 53
21 Amber Hutchinson 54
22 Cindy Boyink 58
23 Sonia Allison-Rodriguez 60
24 Jan Van Ryswyk 60
25 Rita Van Veen 61
26 Jo Lovette 61
27 Tonya Farver 62
28 Holly Miller 63
29 Melissa Chipps-No SS 65
30 Dana Boner-No SS 66
31 Riley Wilkie 71

Strokes

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Dawn Smith 44 0 44
2 Felicia VanVark 45 0 45
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2025 Ladies Club Tournament

July 13, 2025

Round 2 Leaderboard

3 Jackie Padellford 46 0 46
4 Megan Teeple 48 0 48
5 Makenna Van Veen 48 0 48
6 Cam Wignall 48 0 48
7 Missy Haynes 48 0 48
8 Molly Jenkins 49 0 49
9 Alicia Briles 49 0 49

10 Kelsey Roberts 49 0 49
11 Andrea Steenhoek 49 0 49
12 Tracey Murphy 50 0 50
13 Sam Allison-Rodriguez 50 0 50
14 Whitney Munkwitz 51 0 51
15 Sam Lease 51 0 51
16 Kendra Kane 51 0 51
17 Kaitlin Burns 52 0 52
18 Kim Schainker 52 0 52
19 Laurie Boell 53 0 53
20 Sydney Algreen 53 0 53
21 Amber Hutchinson 54 0 54
22 Cindy Boyink 58 0 58
23 Sonia Allison-Rodriguez 60 0 60
24 Jan Van Ryswyk 60 0 60
25 Rita Van Veen 61 0 61
26 Jo Lovette 61 0 61
27 Tonya Farver 62 0 62
28 Holly Miller 63 0 63
29 Melissa Chipps-No SS 65 0 65
30 Dana Boner-No SS 66 0 66
31 Riley Wilkie 71 0 71
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